22 MEIA MARATONA DE CHAPECO

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 10KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17

18
19

20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27

28
29

Num.

406
383

258
285

254
252
266
338
392
424
323
390

315
294
355
260
288

276
275

342
302
286

395
314
360
419
274

357
422

Nome
OJANIO DOS SANTOS
WANDERLEY FISCHER

CLAITON MARCOS ALVES
GIOVANI RIBEIRO THOMAZZI

DIRCEU JOSE ALVES RIBEIRO
JOAO PEDRO LOUREIRO
ANDERSON ALEBRANDT

LUIZ GOLFE

EMERSON JOSE DE SOUZA
JACO DA SILVA RIBEIRO

JEAN FRANCIESCO

LUIZ CLOVIS MULINARI JUNIOR

GIOVANE SANDRI

ANTONIO MACHADO DE FARIA
PACIFICO RITA

FERNANDO DOMINGOS DA SILVEIRA
RICARDO ALEXANDRE FRANCO SIMON

EVANDRO SCARTEZINI
RAFAEL LONGO

MARCIO ANTONIO CASAGRANDE
DHONATAN BORGES
YURI ALEX CRUSARO

LUCAS QUIOCA

GILVAIR ROSSARI
RODRIGO ANTONIO CHINI
WILSON CESAR ECKERT
OTAVIO MARCELO RECH

PAULO HENRIQUE PASIN
FELIPE AMADEUS MARTINS CASAS

Relatoério emitido em 10/04/2016 as 10:54:51

SX.

<

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

= £ £ £ £ £ < =2 2 £ £ £

<

ldd.

28
33

36
19

48
34
24
32
19
22
24
31

44
58
52
37
34

37
32

43
21
29

26
45
40
35
34

42
25

Faixa CIL.Fx.
M2529 -
M3034 -
M3539 -
M1824 -
M4549 -
M3034 1
M1824 1
M3034 2
M1824 2
M1824 3
M1824 4
M3034 3
M4044 1
M5559 1
M5054 1
M3539 1
M3034 4
M3539 2
M3034 5
M4044 2
M1824 5
M2529 1
M2529 2
M4549 1
M4044 3
M3539 3
M3034 6
M4044 4
M2529 3

Equipe

PASSO A PASSO ASSESORIA
ESPORTIVA

ATLETISMO

GRUPO DE CORRIDA
ESTACAO

ACORPATO
ACADEMIA TRANSFORMA??0

CORRA+

SEARA RUNNERS

S?0 CRISTOV?0 TEAM
RACING

AVAI FUTEBOL CLUBE
MANOCCHIO TEAM -
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
EQUIPE SABI?

DOUGLAS TESSARO
PERSONAL

GRUPO DE CORRIDA
ESTACAO

SEARA RUNNERS

DOUGLAS TESSARO
PERSONAL

Tempo
00:35:39
00:36:55

00:37:30

00:38:26

00:39:53
00:40:16
00:40:31
00:43:17
00:44:14
00:44:06
00:44:22
00:44:43

00:45:49
00:46:12
00:46:53
00:47:38

00:48:26

00:48:40
00:48:51

00:49:12
00:49:52

00:50:46

00:51:24
00:51:32
00:51:29
00:51:38

00:51:46

00:51:56
00:52:03

Pagina:

Liquido
00:35:39
00:36:55

00:37:30

00:38:23

00:39:53
00:40:15
00:40:30
00:43:15
00:43:57
00:44:05
00:44:22
00:44:36

00:45:41
00:46:12
00:46:49
00:47:24

00:48:20

00:48:33
00:48:35

00:49:04
00:49:51

00:50:37

00:51:07
00:51:19
00:51:21
00:51:30

00:51:34

00:51:47
00:51:51



22 MEIA MARATONA DE CHAPECO

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 10KM - Masculino

Coloc.

30
31
32
33
34
35

36

37
38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45

46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Num.

287
295
361
362
373
273

272

262
253

332
290
305
299
324
425
398

426
344
265

308
316
379
421
284
413
340
335
264
380
278
382

Nome
JOALZIR FARINA
ANTONIO PEREIRA MAGALHAES
RODRIGO COUTO FRIOZI
RONALDO LUCHI
THIAGO BRUNO SCUSSIATO MERLO
MAURICIO ADALBERTO RECH

DOUGLAS CEZAR TESSARO

GUSTAVO REGINATTO SULZBACH

ANTONIO MARCOS LECHESKI DE
OLIVEIRA

LAURI INACIO HOSS

ADOLFO R RIBEIRO

EDILSON JOSE CASAGRANDE FILHO
CLAUZ LIEBSCH

JEAN KASSIO FEDRIGO

KLEYTON LUZA

MATEUS BARBIERI

PEDRO LUZA
MARCOS LOPES
DIEFERSON BORGES

EVANIO BERTO

GIOVANNI ORSO

VINICIUS SCHIRMANN MENDES
FABRICIO CEREZER

JULIO CESAR FACHINETTO
FELIPE MARTINS MOREIRA
MAICO IURE ROELL

LUAN CARLOS PAGANI

RUBIO EDUARDO GEISSMANN
WILLYAM PEDERSSETTI
DIOGENES MAURICIO BERGER
ADRIANO ROFNER TORRES

Relatoério emitido em 10/04/2016 as 10:54:51

= £ £ £ £ £
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< £

L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ L £

ldd.

43
48
30
31
36
31

28

38
42

58
39
34
44
31
22
21

55
43
23

43
37
29
38
22
29
29
25
45
32
45
41

Faixa CI.Fx.
M4044 5
M4549 2
M3034 7
M3034 8
M3539 4
M3034 9
M2529 4
M3539 5
M4044 6
M5559 2
M3539 6
M3034 10
M4044 7
M3034 11
M1824 6
M1824 7
M5559 3
M4044 8
M1824 8
M4044 9
M3539 7
M2529 5
M3539 8
M1824 9
M2529 6
M2529 7
M2529 8
M4549 3
M3034 12
M4549 4
M4044 10

Equipe
KUKI CORRIDAS

DOUGLAS TESSARO
PERSONAL

DOUGLAS TESSARO
PERSONAL

CAIAQUEIROS - CCO
ACORPATO

GRUPO DE CORRIDA
ESTACAO

SEARA RUNNERS

CONFEDERA??0 BRASILEIRA
DE CICLISMO(CBC) CAIXA

GRUPO CAMAJU

CONDA RUNNERS

FARMAIS XAXIM
PASSO A PASSO

Tempo
00:52:03
00:52:07
00:52:21
00:52:21
00:52:37
00:52:49

00:52:59

00:53:28
00:53:32

00:53:22
00:53:37
00:53:46
00:53:58
00:54:08
00:54:50
00:54:52

00:54:58
00:55:03

00:54:51

00:56:07
00:55:53
00:56:56
00:56:53
00:57:05
00:57:12
00:57:40
00:57:21
00:57:41
00:57:29
00:57:59

00:57:54

Pagina:

Liquido
00:51:52
00:51:52
00:52:12
00:52:13
00:52:33
00:52:36

00:52:45

00:53:11
00:53:14

00:53:22
00:53:28
00:53:41
00:53:50
00:53:57
00:54:35
00:54:43

00:54:43
00:54:46

00:54:49

00:55:47
00:55:53
00:56:38
00:56:46
00:56:57
00:57:03
00:57:11
00:57:12
00:57:15
00:57:18
00:57:39

00:57:48



22 MEIA MARATONA DE CHAPECO

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 10KM - Masculino

Coloc.
61
62

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

86

Num.

377
283

358
381
365
336
407
293
393
374
297
312
325
331
402

440
416
261
319
343
337
300
387
394
281

367

Nome
VINICIOS WINCK DE SOUZA
OSVALDO RENOSTO

PEDRO MARCHI

ANDRE MARCHI

RUI PIMENTEL JUNIOR
LUCIANO SILVEIRA DORNELES
CLAUDIO OLIVEIRA LUCKMANN
ANTONIO L. MAGALHAES
EWERTON LUIZ NARDI

THIAGO REQUIAO KOCHENBORGER
CELITO PANDOLFI JUNIOR
GEANDRO HENRIQUE SURDI
JOAO PAULO LANG

JULIO RICARDO ZANNIN
LEANDRO ALCIDES AREND

FABIO CORDENONSI

DIEGO LENZ LEITE

RODOLFO LUIZ DO NASCIMENTO
GUILHERME DE OLIVEIRA
MARCOS DOS SANTOS

LUIGGI FERRONATO GIORDANI
CRISTIANO AGOSTI

FLAVIO SILVEIRA ROSADO JUNIOR
LUAN PAULO SORDI

EDSON TRENTO

SERGIO WALLNER

Relatoério emitido em 10/04/2016 as 10:54:51

SX.

<

L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

<

ldd.

23
69

63
37
48
39
28
58
27
32
23
37
42
52
54

41
30
57
28
31
35
40
28
24
44

62

Faixa CI.Fx.
M1824 10
M6599 1
Me064 1
M3539 9
M4549 5
M3539 10
M2529 9
M5559 4
M2529 10
M3034 13
M1824 11
M3539 11
M4044 11
M5054 2
M5054 3
M4044 12
M3034 14
M5559 5
M2529 11
M3034 15
M3539 12
M4044 13
M2529 12
M1824 12
M4044 14
M6064 2

Equipe

GEGE VERONESE PERSONAL
TRAINNER

PAI E FILHOS

VIP TRAINING

SEARA RUNNERS

S? CORROWLEANDRO
PERSONAL

BRANCA ESPORTES

ROSADO IM?VEIS
SEARA RUNNERS

GEGE VERONESE PERSONAL
TRAINNER

Tempo
00:58:10

00:58:07

00:58:20
00:58:20
00:58:50
00:59:18
00:59:41
00:59:41
00:59:28
01:00:24
01:00:46
01:01:00
01:01:40
01:02:12

01:02:04

01:02:23
01:02:32
01:02:54
01:04:23
01:05:17
01:06:45
01:07:58
01:08:03
01:09:02
01:09:52

01:26:10

Pagina:

Liquido
00:58:04

00:58:07

00:58:20
00:58:20
00:58:30
00:59:05
00:59:17
00:59:19
00:59:25
01:00:06
01:00:26
01:00:54
01:01:15
01:01:50

01:01:51

01:02:01
01:02:13
01:02:28
01:03:57
01:05:07
01:06:24
01:07:36
01:07:48
01:09:02
01:09:33

01:25:47



